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School of Liberal Studies (SLS) 
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PhD in Economics  
Admissions 2025-2026 

 
SCHOOL OF LIBERAL STUDIES 

 
SLS is home to postgraduate studies and research in Economics, History, Sociology and 
Mathematics. It offers a range of interdisciplinary, diverse and overlapping programmes that 
support, encourage and redefine liberal arts education through a number of interdisciplinary 
courses, participatory pedagogy and teaching-learning processes that go beyond the 
classroom to engage with the field. 

 
PhD in ECONOMICS 

 
The PhD programme in economics aims to provide a well-rounded and rigorous training in 
economics which will enable research scholars to address substantive questions using 
economic theory and empirical methods. It aims to produce scholars alive to the 
multiplicity of disciplinary traditions in economics and the connections of these traditions 
to each other and to other branches of human knowledge. 

 
LIST OF SUPERVISOR FOR PhD ADMISSION 2025-26 
   

S. 
No. 

Name of 
Supervisor/Faculty Email Area of Specialisation 

1 Dr. Jyotirmoy 
Bhattacharya jyotirmoy@aud.ac.in 

Macroeconomics, Family 
Economics 

2 Dr. Parag Waknis parag@aud.ac.in  

Macroeconomics, Monetary 
Theory, Financial Economics 

3 Dr. Krishna Ram krishna@aud.ac.in 

Development Economics, Poverty 
and Inequality, Labour and 
Development 

4 Dr. Taposik Banerjee taposik@aud.ac.in 

Law and Economics, Social 
Choice, Network Theory 

5 Dr. Robin Singhal rsinghal@aud.ac.in  

Environmental and Resource 
Economics, Infrastructure 
Economics, Public Economics 

6 Dr. Sugam Agarwal sagarwal1@aud.ac.in  Spatial and Urban Economics 

7 Dr. Engkima Tlau lalengkima@aud.ac.in 

Development Economics, 
Agricultural Economics and 
Poverty 
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8 Dr. Indervir Singh isingh@aud.ac.in 

Law and Economics, Development 
Economics 

9 Dr. Sonu Madan smadan1@aud.ac.in  

Labour Economics, Development 
Economics 

 
IMPORTANT 
 

 Link for detail about the Admission Notice and Common Bulletin of Information 
(BOI); 
https://aud.delhi.gov.in/sites/default/files/admissions/2025/PhD/ph.d_admissions_20
25_notice.pdf 

 
 Please consult the University admissions website regularly for details and updates. 

 
 For additional information contact Dr. Robin Singhal, Programme Coordinator of 

PhD in Economics, Email: pcphdecon@aud.ac.in 


